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BLOOMINGDALE BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Lauren Grecco 64 Elizabeth Street Bloomingdale 07403 NJ Lgrecco@BPSNJ.org

BLOOMINGDALE BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Craig A. Ollenschleger 292 Andrew Place Bloomingdale 07403 NJ BLOOMINGDALE'S EXPERIENCED LEADERSHIP Teddybearo@verizon.net

BLOOMINGDALE BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Jordan C. Storms 77 Clark Street Bloomingdale 07403 NJ Jcstorms25@gmail.com

CLIFTON CITY Member of the Board of Education Alan Paris 24 Sussex Road Clifton 07012 NJ Clifton Education Excellence sirapa@optonline.net

CLIFTON CITY Member of the Board of Education Lucy Danny 223 Clinton Avenue Clifton 07011 NJ Inspire, Empower, Excel ldanny100@gmail.com

CLIFTON CITY Member of the Board of Education Judith Bassford 92 Mountainview Drive Clifton 07013 NJ judybassford@yahoo.com

CLIFTON CITY Member of the Board of Education Alias Ragsdale 121 Maplewood Avenue Clifton 07013 NJ Students, taxpayers, future! captinatr@gmail.com 

CLIFTON CITY Member of the Board of Education Cameron Hebron 61 George Russell Way Clifton 07013 NJ Advocacy, Accessability, Accountability chebron4CBOE@gmail.com 

HALEDON BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Roxana Cerna 440 Southside Ave Haledon 07508 NJ Education is Key roxana.cerna@yahoo.com

HALEDON BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Omar Abbassi 107 Mountain Ave Haledon 07508 NJ ETHICS IN EDUCATION  omar.s.abbassi@gmail.com

HALEDON BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Carlos A. Moczo 36 Lee Avenue Haledon 07508 NJ cmoczo@gmail.com

HALEDON BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Nathan Webb 42 Tilt Street Haledon 07508 NJ nwstyle@gmail.com

HALEDON BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Lakisha Jones-Johnson 38 Grove Street Haledon 07508 NJ mrslakishajohnson@gmail.com

HAWTHORNE BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Jennifer Ehrentraut 125 Prescott Ave Hawthorne 07506 NJ jen.ehrentraut@gmail.com

HAWTHORNE BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Abigail Goff 132 2nd Avenue Hawthorne 07506 NJ ag4boe@gmail.com

HAWTHORNE BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Gisselle Vega Daniel's Law 

LITTLE FALLS TOWNSHIP Member of the Board of Education Desiree DiBuono 5 Pine Court Little Falls 07424 NJ goldengirl318@gmail.com 

LITTLE FALLS TOWNSHIP Member of the Board of Education No Petition Filed 

LITTLE FALLS TOWNSHIP Member of the Board of Education Raymond Luke Damiano 142 Glen Rock Road Little Falls 07424 NJ rlukedamiano@gmail.com

LITTLE FALLS TOWNSHIP Member of the Board of Education Frederick DeMarco 16 Meadow Drive Little Falls 07424 NJ fred.demarco@verizon.net

NORTH HALEDON BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Laura Lee Harding 768 Belmont Avenue North Haledon 07508 NJ Lauralee2003@gmail.com

NORTH HALEDON BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Amy D. Guido 28 Spruce Lane North Haledon 07508 NJ amy.guido@live.com

NORTH HALEDON BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Valdo Panzera Jr. 63 Dietrich Lane North Haledon 07508 NJ valdo-panzera@yahoo.com

NORTH HALEDON BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Liza Amezquita 266 Oakwood Avenue North Haledon 07508 NJ  liza.amezquita@gmail.com

NORTH HALEDON BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education David House 32 Richard Street North Haledon 07508 NJ Davidbrickhouse1@yahoo.com

NORTH HALEDON BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Diana Diodonet 348 Squaw Brook Road North Haledon 07508 NJ dianadiodonet@gmail.com

NORTH HALEDON BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Raed Dandan 64 Linda Vista Avenue North Haledon 07508 NJ dandanr1@gmail.com 

NORTH HALEDON BOROUGH
Member of the Board of Education -1 

year Unexpired Term Nora Termanini 47 Venna Avenue North Haledon 07508 NJ Efficient, Effective, Education nora.termanini@gmail.com

HAWTHORNE

LITTLE FALLS

PASSAIC VALLEY REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL -LITTLE FALLS

NORTH HALEDON

MANCHESTER REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - NORTH HALEDON
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BLOOMINGDALE

PATERSON CITY Member of the Board of Education Kenneth Rosado 296 Florida Avenue Paterson 07503 NJ kennethrdo@hotmail.com

PATERSON CITY Member of the Board of Education Hector L. Nieves Jr. 224 E. 24th Street Paterson 07514 NJ hnieves84@yahoo.com

PATERSON CITY Member of the Board of Education Corey L. Teague 65 Prince Street Paterson 07505 NJ "Working For Children" clewisteague@gmail.com

PATERSON CITY Member of the Board of Education Nakima Redmon 54-4 Colonial Avenue Paterson 07502 NJ A Positive Voice

PATERSON CITY Member of the Board of Education Erica Plaza 98 Market Street Apt #1 Paterson 07514 NJ Every Child Matters ericaplaza@icloud.com

POMPTON LAKES BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Scott P. Santers 226 Garden Road Pompton Lakes 07442 NJ Sksanters@msn.com

POMPTON LAKES BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Michael Fasouletos 107 Hershfield Street Pompton Lakes 07442 NJ Faso@optonline.net

POMPTON LAKES BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Shaylyn Blake 209 Riverview Road Pompton Lakes 07442 NJ Shaylynm@hotmail.com

Member of the Board of Education Michael Barbera 18 Kluge Street Pompton Lakes 07442 NJ A Common-Sense Approach mike@unioncollision.com

POMPTON LAKES BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Dennis Carroll 14 Kluge Street Pompton Lakes 07442 NJ Carroll Cares depcar@yahoo.com

POMPTON LAKES BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Gardner B. Semet 147 Summit Avenue Pompton Lakes 07442 NJ gardnersemet@gmail.com

PROSPECT PARK BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Daysi Gonzalez 378 North 11th Street Prospect Park 07508 NJ daysig1@yahoo.com

PROSPECT PARK BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Dhariany Valerio-Rodriguez 278 North 10th Street Prospect Park 07508 NJ dharianyvalerio@gmail.com

PROSPECT PARK BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Jabed Khan 94 Struyk Avenue Prospect Park 07508 NJ khan.jabednj@gmail.com

PROSPECT PARK BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Gideon Ewusi 244 North 11th Street Prospect Park 07508 NJ Moving Education Forward geewusi@gmail.com 

RINGWOOD BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Patrick T. Diamond 94 Northgate Park Ringwood 07456 NJ ptddiamond@gmailcom

RINGWOOD BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education John E. Tamweber 37 Black Rock Terrace Ringwood 07456 NJ jetamweber@gmail.com

RINGWOOD BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Julie Wheeler 16 Laurel Place Ringwood 07456 NJ pettyofficerdoc@gmail.com

RINGWOOD BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Joseph J. Walker 71 Carletondale Road Ringwood 07456 NJ walkerjoe1@aol.com 

 

TOTOWA BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Vincent Varcadipane 17 Artillery Park Road Totowa 07512 NJ vinvarcadipane@gmail.com

WANAQUE BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Angela Demetriou 10 Schirra Drive Wanaque 07465 NJ Community,Kids,Staff angelad1219@icloud.com

WANAQUE BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Robert Barnhardt 44 Molinari Drive Wanaque 07465 NJ Robnmo@yahoo.com

WANAQUE BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Richard McFarlane 94 Greenwood Avenue Haskell 07420 NJ RichardMcFarlane.NJ@gmail.com

WANAQUE BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Kerrian A. Palmieri 12  Erie Avenue Wanaque 07465 NJ kerrian21@gmail.com 

WANAQUE BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Matthew Geyer 102 Crescent Road Wanaque 07465 NJ mgeyer72@gmail.com 
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BLOOMINGDALE

WAYNE TOWNSHIP Member of the Board of Education Ryan Paul 21 Berry Drive Wayne 07470 NJ  Common Sense Solutions ryanpaul315@gmail.com

WAYNE TOWNSHIP Member of the Board of Education Wilson Alequin Daniel's Law 

WAYNE TOWNSHIP Member of the Board of Education Haralampos  Prassakos 28 Dartmouth Road Wayne 07470 NJ Hprassakos@yahoo.com

WAYNE TOWNSHIP Member of the Board of Education Ehab "Ahab" Husein 579 Newark Pomton Tpke. Wayne 07470 NJ "Building Bridges Together" ahab.upc@gmail.com

WEST MILFORD TOWNSHIP Member of the Board of Education Teresa L. Dwyer 3 Wesley Drive West Milford 07480 NJ Honesty, Integrity, Responsibility tteach24@yahoo.com

WEST MILFORD TOWNSHIP Member of the Board of Education Claire Lockwood 24 Plumridge Road West Milford 07480 NJ kv3clb@optonline.net  

WOODLAND PARK BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Raed Issa 738 Rifle Camp Road Woodland Park 07424 NJ raedissa@hotmail.com

WOODLAND PARK BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Sanjay Desai 186 Mount Pleasant Avenue Woodland Park 07424 NJ sanjaydesai@yahoo.com

WOODLAND PARK BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Mark Salemi 13 Borrego Drive Woodland Park 07424 NJ apetdr@optonline.net

WOODLAND PARK BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Andrew Mingione 205 Rose Place Woodland Park 07424 NJ Andrewmingione@gmail.com

WOODLAND PARK BOROUGH Member of the Board of Education Shannon Marren 593 McBride Avenue Woodland Park 07424 NJ Shannonmarren1@gmail.com

WAYNE

WEST MILFORD

WOODLAND PARK
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